
HIGH SCHOOL OUTREACH
March 11 & 12

8:45 AM

9:45 AM

10:00 AM

10:55 AM

11:40 AM

12:15 PM

12:45 PM

1:30 PM

Engineering Expo - Gallery Lounge
See projects from current engineering students

Welcome Speech - Auditorium
Learn the agenda for the day and split into groups

Lab Tours/Team Building I
Section 1: Teambuilding in the Expo
Section 2: Research Lab Tours

Lab Tours/Team Building II
Section 1: Research Lab Tours
Section 2: Teambuilding in the Expo

Lunch w/ Professionals - Expo/Ballroom
Enjoy lunch with professional engineers

Keynote Presentation - Auditorium
Listen to Lester McCarroll of GP Ventures

Engineering Panel - Auditorium
Hear about a day in the life of a professional engineer

Closing Session - Auditorium
Wind down for the day


