HIGH SCHOOL OUTREACH

March 11 & 12

8:45 AM	Engineering Expo - Gallery Lounge See projects from current engineering students
9:45 AM	Welcome Speech - Auditorium Learn the agenda for the day and split into groups
10:00 AM	Lab Tours/Team Building I Section 1: Teambuilding in the Expo Section 2: Research Lab Tours
10:55 AM	Lab Tours/Team Building II Section 1: Research Lab Tours Section 2: Teambuilding in the Expo
11:40 AM	Lunch w/ Professionals - Expo/Ballroom Enjoy lunch with professional engineers
12:15 PM	Keynote Presentation - Auditorium Listen to Lester McCarroll of GP Ventures
12:45 PM	Engineering Panel - Auditorium Hear about a day in the life of a professional engineer
1:30 PM	Closing Session - Auditorium Wind down for the day



